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DESSERT
MENU

For allergen information please ask any member of staff. Although we take every precaution to ensure
that our food has not been in contact with various allergens, we cannot guarantee this. Some of these
products may be fried in genetically modified ingredients. All prices include VAT.
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DESSERT & WINE

TANDOORI PINEAPPLE

Tandoori grilled pineapple, pineapple cannelloni, coconuts sorbet.

APPLE TART

Crispy thin apple tart, vanilla ice cream.

MANGO PANNACOTTA

Mango panna cotta, summer berry compote, vanilla Chantilly cream.

CHOCOLATE FONDANT
Garam masala infused chocolate fondant, orange compote and ice cream.

CARROT HALWA

Carrot pudding with vanilla ice cream.

KULFI

ICE CREAM

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

CHAI MARTINI
Masala Chai, Mount Gay XO rum, Amaretto, Disaronno, Goldschlager cinnamon schnapps,
Kahlua coffee liqueur, vanilla syrup and double cream.

NUTTY MARTINI

Baileys, Frangelico Hazelnut liquor, Khalua coffee liqueur and Ketel one vodka.

SCREAMING INDIAN

Baileys, Disaronno Amaretto, Kahlua, Smirnoff Vodka, sugar syrup, Natural Yoghurt.

SPECIALIST TEA

DARJEELING FIRST FLUSH MARGARET'S HOPE TEA
SMOKEY CARAVAN TEA
EARL GREY TEA

MASALA CHAI TEA

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£3.50

£10.50

£9.75

£9.75

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00
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SPECIALTY COFFEE

AMERICANO

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE
SINGLE MACCHIATO

DOUBLE MACCHIATO

LIQUEUR COFFEES

CALYPSO

Tia Maria, espresso and cream

MOZART
Mozart White Chocolate Liqueur, espresso and cream

BAILEYS

Baileys, espresso and cream

IRISH

Jameson, €spresso and cream

MEXICAN

Kahlua, Tequila, espresso and cream

MONKS

Frangelico, espresso and cream

ITALIAN

Amaretto Disaronno, espresso and cream

CARIBBEAN

Mount Gay XO, espresso and cream

FRENCH

Grand Marnier, espresso and cream

£2.25

£2.25

£3.25

£2.25

£2.25

£3.25

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95



