

DESSERT MENU



## DESSERT & WINE

TANDOORI PINEAPPLE Tandoori grilled pineapple, pineapple cannelloni, coconuts sorbet.	£6.95
APPLE TART Crispy thin apple tart, vanilla ice cream.	£6.95
MANGO PANNACOTTA Mango panna cotta, summer berry compote, vanilla Chantilly cream.	£6.95
CHOCOLATE FONDANT Garam masala infused chocolate fondant, orange compote and ice cream.	£6.95
CARROT HALWA Carrot pudding with vanilla ice cream.	£5.95
KULFI	£5.95
ICE CREAM	£3.50
AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS	
CHAI MARTINI Masala Chai, Mount Gay XO rum, Amaretto, Disaronno, Goldschlager cinnamon schnapps, Kahlua coffee liqueur, vanilla syrup and double cream.	£10.50
NUTTY MARTINI Baileys, Frangelico Hazelnut liquor, Khalua coffee liqueur and Ketel one vodka.	£9.75
SCREAMING INDIAN	
Baileys, Disaronno Amaretto, Kahlua, Smirnoff Vodka, sugar syrup, Natural Yoghurt.	£9.75
	£9.75
Baileys, Disaronno Amaretto, Kahlua, Smirnoff Vodka, sugar syrup, Natural Yoghurt. $SPECIALIST TEA$	£9.75
	£9.75
SPECIALIST TEA	

MASALA CHAI TEA



£4.00

## ODO TAPASYA @ MARINA INDIAN RESTAURANT AND BAR

## SPECIALTY COFFEE

AMERICANO	£2.25
SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.25
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE	£2.25
SINGLE MACCHIATO	£2.25
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	£3.25
LIQUEUR COFFEES	
CALYPSO Tia Maria, espresso and cream	£6.95
MOZART Mozart White Chocolate Liqueur, espresso and cream	£6.95
BAILEYS Baileys, espresso and cream	£6.95
IRISH Jameson, espresso and cream	£6.95
MEXICAN Kahlua, Tequila, espresso and cream	£6.95
MONKS Frangelico, espresso and cream	£6.95
ITALIAN Amaretto Disaronno, espresso and cream	£6.95
CARIBBEAN Mount Gay XO, espresso and cream	£6.95
FRENCH Grand Marnier, espresso and cream	£6.95